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Direction
Mt Gravatt Central Fair — Alice Street Stop 95A app 
George St

42 stops

Open route schedule

Mt Gravatt Central Fair

Logan Rd at Mt Gravatt Central, stop 37

Springwood St at Troubridge Street, stop 37a

Grenfell St at Springwood Street, stop 38

Clausen St near Bakewell St, stop 39

Clausen St at Chester Park Reserve, stop 40

Camlet St near Kentish St, stop 57/41

Dunbar St at Oakfield Street, stop 56

Dunbar St near Boambillee St, stop 54

Carrara St at Yarranabbe Street, stop 53

Carrara St at Carrara Shops, stop 52

Nursery Rd at Crewe Street, stop 51

David Rd near Oates Ave, stop 50

Cradock St at Mar Street, stop 49

Seville Rd at Seville Shops, stop 48

Seville Rd near Glindemann Dr, stop 47c

Glindemann Dr near Seville Rd, stop 47b

Elgar St near Olroy St, stop 47a

Elgar St at Macklin St

Cavendish Rd at Holland Park East, stop 42

Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd High School, stop 41

Route schedule
Mt Gravatt Central Fair — Alice Street Stop 95A app 
George St

Monday 07:00-08:15

Tuesday 07:00-08:15

Wednesday 07:00-08:15

Thursday 07:00-08:15

Friday 07:00-08:15

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Mt Gravatt Central Fair

Stops: 42

Trip Duration: 0 hour 52 min
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Holland Rd at Greenmount Avenue, stop 45

Holland Rd near Rita St, stop 44

Holland Rd at Lamette Avenue, stop 43a

Logan Rd at Holland Park, stop 29

Logan Rd at Harold Street, stop 28

Logan Rd at Swain Street, stop 27

Logan Rd at CB Mott Park, stop 26

Logan Rd at Greenslopes Mall, stop 25/24

Nicholson St near Hunter St, stop 23b

Headfort St near Newdegate St, stop 23a

Newdegate St at Greenslopes Hospital, stop 23

Newdegate St near Denman St, stop 22

Ridge St near Cedar St, stop 21a

Pear St near Ridge St, stop 20a

Pear St near Pine St, stop 20

Juliette St at Beatrice Street, stop 19

Buranda busway, platform 1

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Edward Street Stop 144 near Charlotte St

Alice Street Stop 96 near Edward St

Alice Street Stop 95A app George St



Direction
Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St — Mt Gravatt 
Central Fair

46 stops

Open route schedule

Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Edward Street Stop 144 near Charlotte St

Alice Street Stop 96 near Edward St

Alice Street Stop 95 near George St

Buranda busway, platform 2

Cornwall St at Baron Street, stop 18

Beatrice St near Cornwall St, stop 18a

Beatrice St near Juliette St, stop 19

Pear St near Dunellan St, stop 20

Pear St near Ridge St, stop 20a

Ridge St near Henry St, stop 21a

Newdegate St near Denham St, stop 22

Newdegate St at Greenslopes Hospital, stop 23

Headfort St near Nicholson St, stop 23a

Nicholson St near Hunter St, stop 23b

Logan Rd at Greenslopes Mall, stop 24

Logan Rd at Raff Ave, stop 25

Logan Rd at CB Mott Park, stop 26

Logan Rd at Swain Street, stop 27

Logan Rd at Harold Street, stop 28

Logan Rd at Holland Park, stop 29

Logan Rd at Barter St, stop 30

Holland Rd near Stewart St, stop 44

Holland Rd at Greenmount Avenue, stop 45

Route schedule
Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St — Mt Gravatt 
Central Fair

Monday 17:10

Tuesday 17:10

Wednesday 17:10

Thursday 17:10

Friday 17:10

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Elizabeth Street Stop 81 near George St

Stops: 46

Trip Duration: 0 hour 56 min
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Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd Reservoir, stop 40

Cavendish Rd at Cavendish Rd High School, stop 41

Elgar St at Rowton Street, stop 47

Elgar St near Olroy St, stop 47a

Glindemann Dr near Seville Rd, stop 47b

Seville Rd near Dobbie St, stop 47c

Seville Rd at Seville Shops, stop 48

Cradock St near Beddoes St, stop 48a

Cradock St at Mar Street, stop 49

David Rd near Wollombi Pl, stop 50

Nursery Rd at Crewe Street, stop 51

Carrara St at Carrara Shops, stop 52

Carrara St at Yarranabbe Street, stop 53

Dunbar St near Boambillee St, stop 54

Dunbar St at Oakfield Street, stop 56

Camlet St near Kentish St, stop 57/41

Clausen St at Blackpool Street, stop 40

Clausen St near Eyre St, stop 39

Springwood St near Grenfell St, stop 38

Springwood St at Troubridge Street, stop 37a

Logan Rd at Mt Gravatt Central, stop 37

Mt Gravatt Central Fair

P173 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brisbane

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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